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CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE STATEMENT OF ORGANIZATION

1. CANDIDATE INFORMATION

AMENDED FORM:

Hacey Woolley

Name as it will appear on the ballot (Last, First, Middle)

Party Affiliation
Non-Partisan
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Candidate Email Address

2. COMMITTEE INFORMATION

Sfl"»ich 5 \;\J,':,qu e M\ - COYY
) 7

Candldate Committee Name: -

Macew \/\-/m\\t\ Toy

g:-)( \V\L(' ‘

R =
Boord Prstrm= 2023

Committee Pl\yswﬁl Street Addtess 1

\\\l‘ C /\( (/

WO

Committee Mailing Address 1
C Aoth St

Committee Physical Street Address 2

Committee Mailing Address 2

Commlttee City, State, Zip Code

Commlttee Mailing Address City, State, Zip Code

lL\S‘L* L\‘\ ILK bAZ(‘" LK ((JL
C’hone Numbe[ 1 (\x\) XXX-XXXX e\t. XXXXX Phone Number 2 (XXX) XXX-XXXX €X{. XXXXX Committee Email Address
7 &4 < |
g)a449 -\K;

Commlffee Website Addx ess

Social Media Account Address
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3. COMMITTEE OFFICERS INFORMATION
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Account 4

Street Addless 1

)(l A4 g Utiea

Street Address 1

Street Address 1

Street Address 1

Street Address 2

Street Address 2

Street Address 2

Street Address 2

City, State, Zip Code

Tulsa, 0 14104

City, State, Zip Code

City, State, Zip Code

City, State, Zip Code
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STATE OF OKLAHOMA DISTRICT OF Tulsa Public Sciy

(Name of District)
INDEPENDENT SCHOOL OR TECHNOLOGY CENTER DISTRICT CANDIDATE
COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candidate

Stacey Ryan Woolley

| AMENDED: ||

Full Name of Committee

Stacey Woolley for School Board 2023

Complete Name of Office Sought . . s
P ot Pilice SU8T ) lsa Public Schools Board District One

Special or General Election Date,

April 4, 2023

Type of Report

Reporting Period:

Quarterly

10.1.22 to 12.31.22

NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds
during this reporting period.

D FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.

|:| DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

REPORTING

SCHEDULE SUMMARY PERIOD L
TOTAL

1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: ($0

2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]

3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]

4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]

5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A] $5,935.00 $5,935.00

6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B]
7a. | Loans [Schedule C] .
7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] L7 2 negative e

8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: ($5,935.00 $5,935.00

In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]

10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)
11. TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:
12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E ($500.87
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]
14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]
15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for t{@%@ﬁmmmmee]
16. TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: |$500.87 $500.87
17. | In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]
18. | Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedule B)
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]
20. | Debt from Prior Committee , e e
o REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: g5 434 13 nReC | DIAYA @D

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, tru
date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I und
the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report. e

4=

1/31/2023

——

e and accura,fhﬂéNoﬁh} 2023

erstand that 1 can update

TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[|

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)

Stacey Ryan Woolley

Full Name of Committee

Stacey Woolley for School Board 2023

Type of Report

Quarterly

Reporting Period:

10.1.22 to 12.31.22

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

less 11

$385

$385

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting

IPeriod Total

Aggregate
Total

7.16.22

DeAnna Cooper

1008 N Denver Ave - Tulsa, OK 74106
Associate Professor

Tulsa Community College

Individual

$25

$25

$25

7.17.22

Ann Lloyd

1108 Woodward Blvd - Tulsa, OK 74114
Clinical Associate Professor

University of Oklahoma

Individual

$100

$100

$100

7.19.22

Ivo Nelson
70a Sunset Lake Rd - Huntsville, TX 77340
Retired

Individual

$100

$100

$100

8.16.22

DeAnna Cooper

1008 N Denver Ave - Tulsa, OK 74106
Associate Professor

Tulsa Community College

Individual

$25

$50

$50

9.16.22

DeAnna Cooper

1008 N Denver Ave - Tulsa, OK 74106
Associate Professor

Tulsa Community College

Individual

$25

$75

$75

10.16.22

DeAnna Cooper

1008 N Denver Ave - Tulsa, OK 74106
Associate Professor

Tulsa Community College

Individual

$25

$100

$100

11.16.22

DeAnna Cooper

1008 N Denver Ave - Tulsa, OK 74106
Associate Professor

Tulsa Community College

Individual

$25

$125

$125

11.30.22

Michael Whelan

6151 E 52nd St - Tulsa, OK 74135
Consultant

Camelot

Individual

$100

$100

$100

12.1.22

Stacey Woolley

1110 E 20th - Tulsa, OK 74120
Dyslexia Interventionist

Self Employed

Individual - Self

$100

$100

$100

12.3.22

Chris Culver
13501 Green Valley Dr - OKC, OK 73120
Principal - Deer Creek Public Schools

Individual

$100

$100

$100

12.3.22

Deborah Hughes
2807 South Peoria - Tulsa, OK 74114
Unemployed

Individual

$500

$500

$500

Committee Schedule A
Version 2015.1




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: |:]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)

Stacey Ryan Woolley

Full Name of Committee

Stacey Woolley for School Board 2023

Type of Report

Quarterly

Reporting Period:

10.1.22 to 12.31.22

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
eriod Total

Aggregate
Total

12.3.22

Joseph Burnam

3072 East 38th Place -Tulsa, OK 74105
Data Architect

Coterra

Individual

$500

$500

$500

12.3.22

Rachel Stulen

134 East 26th Place - Tulsa, OK 74114
Marketing

Thrivent

Individual

$100

$100

$100

12.3.22

Sarah-Anne Schumann

PO Box 521194 - Tulsa, OK 74152
Physician

United HealthCare

Individual

$100

$100

$100

12.11.22

Grant Hall
1925 S Florence Ave - Tulsa, OK 74104
Unemployed

Individual

$200

$200

$200

12.11.22

Grant Cox

324 East 20th - Tulsa, OK 74120
Physician

OBGYN Specialists of Tulsa

Individual

$100

$100

$100

12.16.22

DeAnna Cooper

1008 N Denver Ave - Tulsa, OK 74106
Associate Professor

Tulsa Community College

Individual

$25

$150

$150

12.19.22

George Krumme

2300 Riverside Dr, Unit 12E
Tulsa, OK 74114

Retired

Individual

$2900

$2900

$2900

12.21.22

Suzanne Schreiber

3111 E 58th St - Tulsa, OK 74105
Senior Program Officer

George Kaiser Family Foundation

Individual

$500

$500

$500

)
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VED

JAN 31 2023

TULSA PUBLIC S
SUPERINTENDENT/
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BOARD OF EDU

CHOOLS
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COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: I:I
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
Stacey Ryan Woolley Stacey Woolley for School Board 2023
Type of Report: Reporting Period
Quarterly 10.1.22 1o 12.31.22
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less 5 $130.87 $130.87
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date [Name, Ad%ress]por ]f:: ateg:);ty of Goods or Services Amount Period Ag%“t’gla ke
[Committee Name, Committee #] Apenditure Purchased Total Ot
12.22.22 Lasting Impressions Photographs
7709 E 42nd PI #108
370. : k
Tulsa, OK. 74145 $370.00 $370.00 $370.00
]
FECEIVED
SINAE W K7D
JAN 31 2023
TULSA PUBLIC SCHQOLS
SUPERIHTEHDEHT/
BOARD OF EDUATION

Committee Schedule E
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Committee Schedule E—General Expenditures Continued

Amended:lj
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
Stacey Ryan Woolley Stacey Woolley for School Board 2023
Type of Report Reporting Period
Quarterly 10.1.22 t0 12.31.22
Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date [NamgAddress/Occgpatiog/Employer] Categm:y of Goods or Services Amount Period Aggregate
[Name of Committee, Committee #] Expenditure Purchased Total Total

Committee Schedule E
Version 2015.1




